CONTACT DETAILS %

Fat Bottom Brewing Co.
800 44th Ave N.
Nashville, TN 37209

AT FAT BOTTOM BREWERY

Event Coordinator | Sarah Easterwood
sarah@fatbottombrewing.com

(559) 284-2832




ABOUT US

The Reserve at Fat Bottom Brewery is a
3,000 square foot space with beautiful
reclaimed oak wood floors, industrial

character, & simple modern aesthetics.

We are located just 5 miles from downtown
Nashville. The space's four large bay doors
open to a large heated & covered patio
which view Fat Bottom Brewing's beer
garden, allowing for open air dining.

AMENITIES

e furnished Green Room with private
restroom

e spacious covered & heated patio
overlooking Fat Bottom's beer garden

e quartz top custom built in bar with over
& under bar lighting

e site manager (does not include planning
services)

e plug & play music dock with speakers
throughout

e up to (180) fruitwood chairs & (18) 60 inch
round tables (does not include linen)

o all glassware, porcelain dinnerware, &
silver flatware

e mobile stage for band or DJ

e we are able to accommodate 180 guests
seated | 380 guests standing, and an
additional 50+ guests on the patio

e price includes cleaning fee

RENTAL RATES

Friday | $2,000 (8/hr rental)

Saturday | $ 3,800

Sunday | $3,000

Monday-Thursday | $250/hr

Winter Weekend Rates Dec-Mar | $250/hr

*4/hr minimum | 8/hr minimum for wedding events

*tax not included

*Sat & Sun rental allows access from 11:004-11:00P

*we require a minimum spend in order to book our entire beer

garden exclusively in addition to the Reserve

BAR PACKAGES

Select Fat Bottom Brews: $5/hr

Brews + House Wine: $7/hr

Brews, Wine, 2 Select Cocktails: $9/hr
Brews, Wine, Full Premium Bar: $12/hr

*price per person per hour. 3/hr minimum

*does not include bartender fee

*all beverages offered are house selections & cannot be customized
*there is a $1.000 minimum spend on bar

SPACE INFORMATION

we require a professional Day of Coordinator or
Planner for on-site Ceremonies

we require Day of Insurance for all events

we are all inclusive on catering & bar services
valet or other parking services must be provided
by client for all weekend events

find us on www.weddingwire.com for additional
photos

there will be a $300 fee for all Wedding
ceremonies hosted on site

site visits by appointment only

*contact sarah@fatbottombrewing.com'




AT FAT BOTTOM BREWING CO.

RESPECTED VENDOR LIST

RENTALS

e Liberty Party Rentals
Emily Faulk | efaulk @libertypartyrental.com
e Music City Tents & Events
alexis@musiccitytents.com
e 12 Table
Jamie Brickell | jamie@12thtable.com

FLORIST

e Carl Denton
carl@carldentondesigns.com

e A Village of Flowers
avillageofflowers@gmail.com

VALET

e The Parking Guys
Craig Martin| craig@theparkingguys.com

EVENT DESIGN SERVICES
e Ninth & Everett
Josiah Loyarr | josiah@ninthandeverett.com
HAIR & MAKE-UP
e Beauty By K2
Katie Kendall | beautybykatiek@gmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

¢ Chelsea Rochelle
chelsea@chelsearochelle.com

e Abigail Lewis
www.abigaillewisphoto.com

SECURITY
e Rock Solid Security
info@rocksolidsecurity.com

DAY OF COORDINATORS

e As We Gather Events (Month of)

Emily Smeykal | emily@awgevents.com
e Corinna Lindsey Weddings corinnalindsey@gmail.com
e Details Nashville

Adam Loeffler | adam@detailsnashville.com

DJ SERVICES
e Entertain!

Brandon Rolland | brandon@entertaintn.com
e Premier DJ

Aaron Traylor | aaron@requestpremier.com
FULL SERVICE PLANNING
e Ninth & Everett

Josiah Loyarr | josiah@ninthandeverett.com

LIGTING & SOUND
e Bright Event Productions
Erika Wraley | erika@brighteventproductions.com

PHOTO BOOOTH

e Details Nashville
Adam Loeffler | adam@detailsnashville.com

DESSERT

e Dulce Desserts
info@dulcedesserts.com

e Wolfe Cakes
info@wolfegourmetcakes.com

AUDIO | LIGHTING ENGINEER

e Jan Vanderwall
ivanderwall@me.com



